REMARK:
Customer Approval Feedback
Form No:
Specification for Approval
Date: 2021/12/27
Customer : 立创
TAI-TECH P/N:
CUSTOMER P/N:

•HP6632B SYSTEM DC POWER SUPPLY
•Keithley 2410 1100V SOURCE METER
2.PART NUMBER CODE
HCE  1012  G   □   90  0  □  P
   1        2      3  4   5   6   7   8
1：Series name
2：Dimensions L*W
3：Material code
4：Product identification number
5：Impedance value
6：Fixed decimal point
7：INPAQ internal code
8：Packaging style
P - Embossed paper tape, 7" reel
(ex：900=90Ω)
PbRoHS
TITLE : HCE1012G Engineering Specification SPEC REV.: P7 PAGE  2  OF  6
 www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                             I-FM-04-41
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 IEC 8KV_ESD Contact
-
100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1,000
-30 0 30 60 90 120 150 180 210 240 270 300
Time(ns)
V
ol
ta
ge
(V
)
Without Device
With CMF+ESD
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
In
se
rti
on
 lo
ss
 (d
B
)
Differential Mode
Common Mode
3.TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC
HCE1012GH900
IMPEDANCE vs. FREUQENCY CHARACTERISTICS INSERTION LOSS vs. FREUQENCY CHARACTERISTICS
1
10
100
1000
10 100 1,000 10,000
Frequency (MHz)
Im